

Certificate

N° 2007/30565.6 Page 1 / 1

AFNOR Certification certifie que le système de management mis en place par : AFNOR Certification certifies that the management system implemented by:

TDV INDUSTRIES

pour les activités suivantes : for the following activities:

CONCEPTION ET PRODUCTION DE TISSUS FINIS DESTINES AUX MARCHES DU VETEMENT PROFESSIONNEL, DE LA SECURITE ET DES ADMINISTRATIONS.

CONCEPTION ET PRODUCTION DE PRODUITS (TISSUS) FABRIQUES AVEC DES COTONS LABELLISES ISSUS DU COMMERCE EQUITABLE OU DE L'AGRICULTURE BIOLOGIQUE.

TEINTURES ET APPRETS A FACON.

DESIGN AND PRODUCTION OF FABRICS INTENDED FOR PROFESSIONAL, SECURITY AND ADMINISTRATION CLOTHING MARKETS. DESIGN AND PRODUCTION OF COTTON PRODUCTS (FABRICS)

BEARING THE FAIR TRADE OR ORGANIC LABEL.

CUSTOM DYEING AND FINISHING.

DESIGN UND HERSTELLUNG FERTIGER GEWEBE, DIE FÜR DIE MÄRKTE DER BERUFLICHEN KLEIDUNG BESTIMMT SIND, DAHER SICHERHEIT UND VERWALTUNGEN. DESIGN UND HERSTELLUNG VON PRODUKTEN (GEWEBE) MIT ZERTIFIZIERTER BAUMWOLLE AUS BIOLOGISCHEM ANBAU UND FAIREM HANDEL. LOHNFÄRBEREI UND APPRETUR.

a été évalué et jugé conforme aux exigences requises par : has been assessed and found to meet the requirements of:

ISO 14001: 2015

et est déployé sur les sites suivants : and is developed on the following locations:

43, rue du Bas-des-Bois FR-53000 LAVAL

Ce certificat est valable à compter du (année/mois/jour) This certificate is valid from (year/month/day)

2020-11-27

Jusqu'au *Until*

2023-06-12



SignatureFournisseur

Julien NIZRI <u>Directeur Général d'AFNOR Certification</u>

Managing Director of AFNOR Certification

Seul le certificat électronique, consultable sur www.afnor.org, fait foi en temps réel de la certification de l'organisme. The electronic certificate only, available at www.afnor.org, attests in real-time that the company is certified. Accréditation CPFRAC n°4-0001, Certification de Systèmes de Management Posterios Certification Secpe available on www.cofrac.fr, COFFRAC accreditation n°4-0001, Management Systems Certification, Secpe available on www.cofrac.fr, AFAQ est une marque déposée. AFAQ is a registered trademark - CERTI F 0956.9.07-2020

Flashez ce QR Code pour vérifier la validité du certificat

